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The place from Irving offers 41 different dishes and drinks on the menu at an average price of $9.2.
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Non Alcoholic Drinks

BOTTLED WATER $3.7
Entrées

GARLIC BREAD $1.0
Salad

HAM SALAD $13.0
Starters & Salads

POTATO CHIPS $2.5
Kids Menu

KIDS MEATBALL $7.1
Signature Subs

SPICY CAJUN CHICKEN $12.4

Specialty Items

PEPPERONI PIZZA MEATBALL

SUB $13.7
Hot Subs

PREMIUM ROAST BEEF $12.4
Popular Items

SMOKED TURKEY BREAST $12.1
Just For Kids

KIDS GRILLED CHEESE $7.1
Kids' Combo

KIDS TURKEY BREAST $7.1

Build Your Own Sub

HONEY HAM

Boar's Head Cold
Sandwiches

JAMAICAN JERK TURKEY

Smart Choices

SOUPS

Restaurant Category
ITALIAN

Uncategorized
KIDS HONEY HAM

Side Dishes

MAC CHEESE
FIREHOUSE CHILI

Dessert

COOKIE
BROWNIE

Drinks

MEDIUM FOUNTAIN DRINK
LARGE FOUNTAIN DRINK

Beverages
BOTTLED SODA

CAPTAIN SORENSEN'S DATIL
PEPPER HOT SAUCE

$11.7

$7.8

$5.2

$12.4

$7.1

$5.9
$5.2

$1.7
$2.6

$3.9
$4.3

$3.7

$11.7
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Sandwiches
PASTRAMI SANDWICH
COLD ITALIAN SANDWICH

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
SANDWICH

Salads

TUNA SALAD

SIDE SALAD

HOOK LADDER SALAD
SALAD-FIREHOUSE SALAD, PLAIN

ITALIAN GRILLED CHICKEN
SALAD

TURKEY SALAD
$12.4 GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD
$10.6

Hot Specialty Subs
$12.4

CLUB ON A SUB

FIREHOUSE HERO

TURKEY BACON RANCH
$11.7 FIREHOUSE MEATBALL

$5.9 NEW YORK STEAMER

$13.0 SWEET SPICY MEATBALL
$10.4 FIREHOUSE STEAK CHEESE
$13.0

$13.0
$13.0

$12.8
$13.4
$12.8
$12.4
$12.1
$12.8
$13.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 10:30 -21:00
Tuesday 10:30 -21:00
Wednesday 10:30 -21:00
Thursday 10:30 -21:00
Friday 10:30 -21:00
Saturday 10:30 -21:00
Sunday 10:30 -21:00
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