



### **Firehouse Subs South Irving Menu**

https://menuweb.menu 2450 N Belt Line Rd, 75062, Irving, US, United States +19722521429 - https://www.firehousesubs.com/locations/tx/south-irving



The place from Irving offers **41** different **dishes and drinks on <u>the menu</u>** at an average price of \$9.2.

## Firehouse Subs South Irving Menu



Non Alcoholic Drinks Bottled Water	\$3.7	Build Your Own Sub	\$11.7
Entrées		Boar's Head Cold	
GARLIC BREAD	\$1.0	Sandwiches	
Salad		JAMAICAN JERK TURKEY	\$7.8
HAM SALAD	\$13.0	Smart Choices	
Starters & Salads		SOUPS	\$5.2
POTATO CHIPS	\$2.5	<b>Restaurant Category</b>	
		ITALIAN	\$12.4
Kids Menu			
KIDS MEATBALL	\$7.1	Uncategorized	
Signature Subs		KIDS HONEY HAM	\$7.1
SPICY CAJUN CHICKEN	\$12.4	Side Dishes	
		MAC CHEESE	\$5.9
Specialty Items		FIREHOUSE CHILI	\$5.2
PEPPERONI PIZZA MEATBALL SUB	\$13.7	Dessert	
Hot Subs		COOKIE	\$1.7
PREMIUM ROAST BEEF	\$12.4	BROWNIE	\$2.6
Denularitana		Drinks	
Popular Items		MEDIUM FOUNTAIN DRINK	\$3.9
SMOKED TURKEY BREAST	\$12.1	LARGE FOUNTAIN DRINK	\$4.3
Just For Kids		_	
KIDS GRILLED CHEESE	\$7.1	Beverages	
		BOTTLED SODA	\$3.7
Kids' Combo	<b>.</b>	CAPTAIN SORENSEN'S DATIL PEPPER HOT SAUCE	\$11.7
KIDS TURKEY BREAST	\$7.1		

# **Firehouse Subs South Irving Menu**



#### Sandwiches

PASTRAMI SANDWICH	\$12.4
COLD ITALIAN SANDWICH	\$10.6
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST SANDWICH	\$12.4
Salads	
TUNA SALAD	\$11.7
SIDE SALAD	\$5.9
HOOK LADDER SALAD	\$13.0
SALAD-FIREHOUSE SALAD, PLAIN	\$10.4
ITALIAN GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$13.0

TURKEY SALAD	\$13.0			
GRILLED CHICKEN SALAD	\$13.0			
Hot Specialty Subs				
CLUB ON A SUB	\$12.8			
FIREHOUSE HERO	\$13.4			
TURKEY BACON RANCH	\$12.8			
FIREHOUSE MEATBALL	\$12.4			
NEW YORK STEAMER	\$12.1			
SWEET SPICY MEATBALL	\$12.8			
FIREHOUSE STEAK CHEESE	\$13.0			

### **Firehouse Subs South Irving**

2450 N Belt Line Rd, 75062, Irving, US, United States

#### **Opening Hours:**

Monday 10:30 -21:00 Tuesday 10:30 -21:00 Wednesday 10:30 -21:00 Thursday 10:30 -21:00 Friday 10:30 -21:00 Saturday 10:30 -21:00 Sunday 10:30 -21:00



Made with menuweb.menu